	
	
	
	
	جدول المجموعه (5) الشعبه (5) طالبات المستجدات 2012
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	hg
	عمود1
	عمود2
	عمود3
	عمود4
	عمود5
	عمود6
	عمود7
	

	
	اليوم
	المحاضرة
	المادة
	الساعه
	اسم الاستاذ/هـ
	رقم الفصل
	القاعه
	المبنى
	

	
	السبت
	1
	مبادئ الادارة
	9:40-8:00
	م.غادة الغامدي
	16839
	2--1
	65
	

	
	 
	2
	اللغه الانجليزيه العامه
	11:40-10:00
	م.فاتن بالحاج
	16698
	0--7
	63
	

	
	 
	3
	فقه السيره
	13:40-12:00
	د.كمال يوسف
	16129
	2--6
	67
	

	
	الاحد
	off
	off
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	الاثنين
	1
	النحو التطبيقي (1)
	9:40-8:00
	د.نوال الحسين
	16405
	2--4
	62
	

	
	 
	2
	الثقافه الاسلاميه
	13:40-12:00
	ع.أسماء الحسون
	16346
	1--16
	64
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	الثلاثاء
	1
	اللغه الانجليزيه العامه
	9:40-8:00
	م.فاتن بالحاج
	16698
	0--6
	63
	

	
	 
	2
	مهارات التعلم والتفكير
	11:40-10:00
	د.ناديه الدوسري
	16699
	2--17
	64
	

	
	 
	3
	التحرير العربي
	13:40-12:00
	د.أمل الطعيمي
	16448
	0--6
	66
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	الاربعاء
	1
	مدخل الى تقنيه المعلومات
	9:40-8:00
	د.عماد عبدالحليم
	17816
	2--7
	67
	

	
	 
	2
	الصحه واللياقه
	11:40-10:00
	د.آيات الشراع
	16852
	2--9
	67
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



